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BALLESTEROS BARGUES JAVIER

CALLES BLANCO ANTONIO

CALVO DE JUAN VIRGINIA

GARCÍA PAREDES BEATRIZ

IBEAS MILLAN PATRICIA JULIA

JEREZ GILARRANZ YOLANDA

JIMENEZ AGUILAR ELISABETH

LEMA ROSO LAURA

LONGO MUÑOZ FEDERICO

LOPEZ MARTÍ Mª PILAR

MANZANO FERNANDEZ ARANZAZU

MARQUEZ RODAS IVAN

MARTIN MARTINEZ JOSE MIGUEL

MARTÍN SOBERÓN MARÍA CRUZ

MARTINEZ MARIN VIRGINIA

MÉNDEZ GARCÍA MÍRIAM

MONDEJAR SOLIS REBECA

OLMEDO GARCIA MARIA EUGENIA

***8098**

***7419**

***6395**

***3365**

***1385**

***4896**

***1822**

***0769**

***9107**

***0642**

***7107**

***0488**

***2961**

***8199**

***2692**

***3828**

***3977**

***4163**

8217500400

8231500400

8204500400

8204500400

8229500400

8217500400

8204500400

8202500400

8201500400

8231500400

8202500400

8217500400

8205500400

8213500400

8201500400

8210500400

8205500400

8203500400

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

MADRID

PARLA

MADRID

MADRID

ARGANDA DEL REY

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

PARLA

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

GETAFE

MADRID

MAJADAHONDA

MADRID

MADRID

H. G. U. GREGORIO MARAÑÓN

HOSPITAL U. INFANTA CRISTINA

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

HOSPITAL U. DEL SURESTE

H. G. U. GREGORIO MARAÑÓN

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

HOSPITAL U. 12 DE OCTUBRE

HOSPITAL U. LA PAZ

HOSPITAL U. INFANTA CRISTINA

HOSPITAL U. 12 DE OCTUBRE

H. G. U. GREGORIO MARAÑÓN

HOSPITAL U. DE LA PRINCESA

HOSPITAL U. DE GETAFE

HOSPITAL U. LA PAZ

HOSPITAL U. PUERTA DE HIERRO-MAJADAHONDA

HOSPITAL U. DE LA PRINCESA

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE NIF CENTRO/CIAS DESTINO TURNOLOCALIDAD
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PANGUA MENDEZ CRISTINA

PEREZAGUA MARIN CARMEN

RUBIO ROMERO GUSTAVO

SORIA RIVAS AINARA

VILLALOBOS LEÓN MARÍA LAURA

ZAMBRANA TEVAR FRANCISCO DE ASIS

***3851**

***2861**

***5350**

***0882**

***2209**

***0952**

8204500400

8202500400

8204500400

8203500400

8216500400

8233500400

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

ALCALA DE HENARES

SAN SEBASTIÁN DE LOS 
REYES

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

HOSPITAL U. 12 DE OCTUBRE

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. PRÍNCIPE DE ASTURIAS

HOSPITAL U. INFANTA SOFÍA

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE NIF CENTRO/CIAS DESTINO TURNOLOCALIDAD


